
Supply Format Sheet / Strip of desired dimension

Storage Temperature: 1° to 35 ° C Material should be kept away from moisture

Shelf Life One year from the date of dispatch, stored under above conditions Please retest if 

using after one year from the date of dispatch.

Composition

Appearance

Proprietary fiberglass blend; dipped in proprietary 

chemical blend

White, soft paper sheet

Basic Information

Sample Pad

Product Glass Fibre Sample Pad

Innovative Lab. Solutions

Admin. Off. : Plot No. 420, EPIP, Phase-3, Sector-53, HSIIDC, Industrial Estate, Kundli-131028 (Sonipat) Haryana, INDIA
Ph.: 0130-2372610, E-mail : info@axiflow.co.in

DATA SHEET

Cat No. Material Basis Weight
2(g/m )

Thickness

(µm)

Wicking Rate

(s/4cm)

Water Absorption
2(mg/cm )

SP02-03T

SP02-06T

SP02-12T

Technical Properties

100% Glass Fiber

100% Glass Fiber

100% Glass Fiber

60

95

155

0.38 

0.60

1.00

40 ± 15

45 ± 15

40 ± 15

37.0

46.0

100.0

Corporate Address:- Axiflow Biotech Private Limited  500, 5th floor, ITL twin tower,Netaji Subhash place Delhi 110085

Factory Address:- Plot No. 328, sector56, Phase-V, EHTP, HSIIDC, Kundli, Sonipat, Haryana, 131028 INDIA
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