

DATA SHEET -

Sample Pad

Product Glass Fibre Sample Pad

Basic Information

Composition	Proprietary fiberglass blend; dipped in proprietary chemical blend
Appearance	White, soft paper sheet

Technical Properties

Cat No.	Material	Basis Weight (g/m²)	Thickness (µm)	Wicking Rate (s/4cm)	Water Absorption (mg/cm²)
SP02-03T	100% Glass Fiber	60	0.38	40 ± 15	37.0
SP02-06T	100% Glass Fiber	95	0.60	45 ± 15	46.0
SP02-12T	100% Glass Fiber	155	1.00	40 ± 15	100.0

Supply Format Sheet / Strip of desired dimension

Storage Temperature: 1° to 35 ° C Material should be kept away from moisture

Shelf LifeOne year from the date of dispatch, stored under above conditions Please retest if
using after one year from the date of dispatch.

Corporate Address:- Axiflow Biotech Private Limited 500, 5th floor, ITL twin tower, Netaji Subhash place Delhi 110085

Factory Address:- Plot No. 328, sector56, Phase-V, EHTP, HSIIDC, Kundli, Sonipat, Haryana, 131028 INDIA